Mrs. Neha Saini

Name – Mrs. Neha Saini

Designation- Assistant Professor (Chemistry)

Father's name- Jay Prakash Saini

Date of Joining- 20/07/2024

Qualification- M.Sc., B.Ed., SET., NET-JRF, GATE

Contact Details-

Mail id- ns332250@gmail.com

Mobile no.-7877567509



Name of College committee and Post in Committee

As Per Order No. 6830 dated 01/08/2024

- 1. IQAC Committee- Member
- 2. NAAC Committee- Member
- 3. Practical Exam Committee- Member
- 4. Student Counseling Committee Member
- 5. Women harassment prevention Committee- Member
- 6. Equal Opportunity and Human Right Cell Member
- 7. Innovation and Skill Development Cell- Member
- 8. Affiliation Committee- Member
- 9. TC,CC, Degree and Study Certificate Committee- Member
- 10. Committee for the organization of calendar and activities of Rajasthan Rajya Mahila Neeti -2021-Member
- 11. Udan Yojna Committee- Member
- 12. Library Committee- Member